Pow
er Com
puters  >
D
A-820 Series
Power Computers
20-4
20

20-6
20
Ordering Information
Available Models
DA-820-C7-T: x86 rackmount computer with dual core i7-3555LE, 2.5 GHz CPU, without CFast/RAM/OS, 2 VGA, 4 Gigabit LANs, 6 USB, CFast, -40 to
75°C operating temperature, IEC 61850-3 C3
DA-820-C7-T-LX: x86 rackmount computer with dual core i7-3555LE, 2.5 GHz CPU, 2 VGA, 4 Gigabit LANs, 6 USB, CFast socket, 2 GB system
memory, Debian 7, -40 to 75°C operating temperature, IEC 61850-3 C3
DA-820-C7-T-W7E: x86 rackmount computer with dual core i7-3555LE, 2.5 GHz CPU, 2 VGA, 4 Gigabit LANs, 6 USB, CFast socket, 2 GB system
memory, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 75°C operating temperature, IEC 61850-3 C3
DA-820-C8: x86 rackmount computer with dual core i7-3612QE, 2.1 GHz CPU, without CFast/RAM/OS, 2 VGA, 4 Gigabit LANs, 6 USB, CFast, -40 to
60°C operating temperature, IEC 61850-3 C2
DA-820-C8-LX: x86 rackmount computer with dual core i7-3612QE, 2.1 GHz CPU, 2 VGA, 4 Gigabit LANs, 6 USB, CFast socket, 2 GB system memory,
Linux Debian 7, -40 to 60°C operating temperature, IEC 61850-3 C2
DA-820-C8-W7E: x86 rackmount computer with dual core i7-3612QE, 2.1 GHz CPU, 2 VGA, 4 Gigabit LANs, 6 USB, CFast socket, 2 GB system
memory, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 60°C operating temperature, IEC 61850-3 C2
Expansion Modules (can be purchased separately)
DA-IRIG-B-S: Slave card for time synchronization with terminal block, Fiber and DB9 connectors
DE-GX02-SFP: 2-port Gigabit Fiber card with SFP connector